THE DATASHEET OF
LIA135
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-LIA135 / LIA136-R01 www.ixysic.com 1
LIA135 / LIA136
Low Voltage Optically Isolated
Error Amplifiers

• UL Recognized Component: File # E76270
• CSA Certified Component: Certificate # 1305490
Ordering Information
LIA135 and LIA136 Block Diagrams
Part Description
LIA135 8-pin DIP, Tube (50/Tube)
LIA135S 8-pin Surface Mount, Tube (50/Tube)
LIA135STR 8-pin Surface Mount, Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
LIA136 8-pin DIP, Tube (50/Tube)
LIA136S 8-pin Surface Mount, Tube (50/Tube)
LIA136STR 8-pin Surface Mount, Tape & Reel (1000/Reel)
LIA135
+_
+
_